

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: R47-17 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/24/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/3/2017 Final action: 4/3/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #: R47-17

Enactment date: Enactment #: R47-17

Title: Authorizing an agreement with the Community Foundation of Central Missouri to establish, fund and

manage the Columbia Parks and Recreation Fund; appointing members to the Columbia Parks and

Recreation Fund Advisory Committee.

Indexes: Agreement

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Resolution, 3. Attachment A to Resolution, 4. Adopted - R47-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/3/2017	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass

Authorizing an agreement with the Community Foundation of Central Missouri to establish, fund and manage the Columbia Parks and Recreation Fund; appointing members to the Columbia Parks and Recreation Fund Advisory Committee.
[Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]